Page 1 of 8WWW.LITON.COM    PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
LRXLD3521
Downlight Bevel
LRXLD3521J
Adjustable Bevel
LRXLD3519
Downlight Pinhole
LRXLD3519J

30.0'
40.0'
55.0'
Height Beam Diameter
60.81
15.20
6.76
3.80
2.01
FC
4.91'
9.82'
14.74'
19.65'
27.02'
LRLD3521W-L30-B15-T30UE-D10 (3000lm, 30W, 15°, 3000K)
LRLD3521W-L30-B24-T30UE-D10 (3000lm, 30W, 24°, 3000K)
LRLD3521W-L30-B50-T30UE-D10 (3000lm, 30W, 50°, 3000K)
LRLD3521W-L30-B36-T30UE-D10 (3000lm, 30W, 36°, 3000K)
PHOTOMETRY - DOWNLIGHT & ADJUSTABLE (Data also applies for LRLD3521J, LRXLD3521, LRXLD3521J)
2025.05.23
MULTIPLIERS
LUMEN OUTPUT

70°
3459
0°
20°
30°
40°
10°
865
1729
2594
80°
90°
50°
60°
70°
LRLD3519W-L30-B15-T30UE-D10 (3000lm, 30W, 15°, 3000K)
LRLD3519W-L30-B24-T30UE-D10 (3000lm, 30W, 24°, 3000K)
LRLD3519W-L30-B50-T30UE-D10 (3000lm, 30W, 50°, 3000K)
LRLD3519W-L30-B36-T30UE-D10 (3000lm, 30W, 36°, 3000K)
PHOTOMETRY - DOWNLIGHT & ADJUSTABLE (Data also applies for LRLD3519J, LRXLD3519, LRXLD3519J)
2025.05.23
MULTIPLIERS
LUMEN OUTPUT